American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

CALAMARAS MAGIC COOKIE DELIGHT

CALMARAS GOLDEN ROMANCER

CALMARAS SS TOY SOLDIER

CALMARAS UNIQUE CHOCOLATE TRUF

CALMARAS UNIQUE COSMIC STAR
CALMARAS UNIQUE JAZZY DOLL

SHERWOODS LITTLE CASPAR

SHERWOODS UNIQUE MOONLIGHT SE}

SHERWOODS YANKEES DEEP DESIRE

Equine Registry

DoB

18-Oct-2005

28-Nov-2007

05-Nov-2004

18-Nov-2003

31-Oct-2001

09-Oct-2002

25-Nov-1998

14-Nov-2000

06-Nov-1999

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Mare

Reg
6310
8189
6109
5630
4111
4912
2087
3781

2957

Sire

SHERWOODS ARTISTIC DISPLAY (1996)

Damsire

SHERWOODS SNIPPETS GOLDEN MAGIGBEOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

SHERWOODS SNIPPETS GOLDEN MAG ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS STARS AND STRIRESUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE
M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE
M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE
WOODLAND ECHO

M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
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ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD
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